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3 Jara Lauer D-12T 25:43  1(113) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(139) 6(102) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Bayern1l 3:30 6:33 9:00 12:52 15:02 18:13 19:58 21:16 22:26 23:28 24:34  25:09 25:43
#4 1BB 3,000 km 30 3:30 3:03 2:27 3:52 2:10 3:11 1:45 1:18 1:10 1:02 1:06 0:35 0:34
3 Lara Noller D-12T Fehlst  1(118) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(199) 6(101) 7(104) 8(103) 9(110) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Bayern 1 3:11 19:17 21:38 25:04 32:37 33:44 35:53 37115 - 39:39 40:21
#5 2A 2,630 km 30 H 3:11 16:06 2:21 3:26 7:33 1:07 2:09 1:22 2:24 0:42
3 Antonia Kramer D-12T 30:49  1(118) 2(113) 3(138) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(102) 8(199) 9(101) 10(104) 11(103) 12(110) 13(199)
3 LTV Bayern 1 3:33 4:57 6:42 9:05 12:38 15:34 16:40 18:36 19:50 20:58 27:45 28:56 30:13
#7 3A 2,940 km 30 H 3:33 1:24 1:45 2:23 3:33 2:56 1:06 1:56 1:14 1:08 6:47 1:11 1:17
4 Katja Horst D-12T 19:26  1(118) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(140) 6(102) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Hessen 1 2:09 4:17 6:11 8:58 11:19 12:23 14:00 15:05 16:06 17:26 18:16 18:53 19:26
#1 1AA 2,920 km 30 2:09 2:08 1:54 2:47 2:21 1:04 1:37 1:05 1:01 1:20 0:50 0:37 0:33
4 Sophie Behrendt D-12T 21:45 1(113) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(199) 6(101) 7(104) 8(103) 9(110) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Hessen 1 3:34 4:51 7:07 10:32 14:08 15:19 16:42 18:24 19:51 21:06 21:45
#6 2B 2,630 km 30 H 3:34 1:17 2:16 3:25 3:36 1:11 1:23 1:42 1:27 1:15 0:39
4 Lina Behrendt D-12T 24:39  1(118) 2(113) 3(138) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(102) 8(199) 9(101) 10(104) 11(103) 12(110) 13(199)
3 LTV Hessen 1 2:46 4:26 5:59 8:21 11:39 12:27 16:03 17:47 18:59 20:21 21:42 22:55 24:08
#8 3B 3,020 km 30 H 2:46 1:40 1:33 2:22 3:18 0:48 3:36 1:44 1:12 1:22 1:21 1:13 1:13
5 Emilia Schlitterman D-12T 29:03 1(118) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(140) 6(102) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Berlin1 3:09 6:16 8:57 12:53 17:02 18:24 20:25 21:55 23:12 25:50 27:28 28:28 29:03
#1 1AA 2,920 km 30 3:09 3:07 2:41 3:56 4:09 1:22 2:01 1:30 1:17 2:38 1:38 1:00 0:35
5 Ida Leukert D-12T 52:28 1(113) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(199) 6(101) 7(104) 8(103) 9(110) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Berlin 1 18:39 21:13 24:55 30:24 37:19 39:47 41:47 48:20 50:05 51:41 52:28
#6 2B 2,630 km 30 H 18:39 2:34 3:42 5:29 6:55 2:28 2:00 6:33 1:45 1:36 0:47
5 Carl Costa GREEN D-12T 24:32  1(118) 2(113) 3(138) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(102) 8(199) 9(101) 10(104) 11(103) 12(110) 13(199)
3 LTV Berlin 1 3:16 4:31 5:49 7:55 11:04 11:59 15:34 17:15 18:24 19:30 22:02 23:14 23:59
#8 3B 3,020 km 30 H 3:16 1:15 1:18 2:06 3:09 0:55 3:35 1:41 1:09 1:06 2:32 1:12 0:45
6 Jonna Rathje D-12T 41:18 1(113) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(139) 6(102) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Rheinhessen 1 5:01 6:57 10:16 17:19 18:29 23:30 26:12 28:11 32:07 35:57 38:01 40:35 41:18
#4 1BB 3,000 km 30 5:01 1:56 3:19 7:03 1:10 5:01 2:42 1:59 3:56 3:50 2:04 2:34 0:43
6 Milla Cronau D-12T 39:40 1(118) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(199) 6(101) 7(104) 8(103) 9(110) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Rheinhessen 1 5:33 9:05 12:40 17:53 21:34 25:24 26:55 35:27 37:32 39:05 39:40
#5 2A 2,630 km 30 H 5:33 3:32 3:35 5:13 3:41 3:50 1:31 8:32 2:05 1:33 0:35
6 Amelie BleBmann D-12T 44:54  1(118) 2(113) 3(138) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(102) 8(199) 9(101) 10(104) 11(103) 12(110) 13(199)
3 LTV Rheinhessen 1 4:05 5:26 11:35 14:09 17:43 21:00 24:02 26:34 28:20 29:28 31:26 35:04 44:13
#7 3A 2,940 km 30 H 4:05 1:21 6:09 2:34 3:34 3:17 3:02 2:32 1:46 1:08 1:58 3:38 9:09
7 Eileen Heinert D-12T 28:58 1(113) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(140) 6(102) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Thiringen 1 3:19 4:41 7:24 15:10 17:58 19:22 20:57 22:26 23:39 25:39 27:29 28:20 28:58
#3 1BA 2,930 km 30 3:19 1:22 2:43 7:46 2:48 1:24 1:35 1:29 1:13 2:00 1:50 0:51 0:38
7 lda Schenker D-12T 31:32  1(118) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(199) 6(101) 7(104) 8(103) 9(110) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Thiringen 1 4:15 7:39 11:05 16:50 20:21 21:37 23:59 27:43 29:39 30:52 31:32
#5 2A 2,630 km 30 H 4:15 3:24 3:26 5:45 3:31 1:16 2:22 3:44 1:56 1:13 0:40
7 Emma Gotz D-12T 41:32  1(118) 2(113) 3(138) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(102) 8(199) 9(101) 10(104) 11(103) 12(110) 13(199)
3 LTV Thiringen 1 3:52 6:10 8:09 11:34 16:17 19:27 26:20 29:03 32:10 36:41 38:17 39:36 40:49
#8 3B 3,020 km 30 H 3:52 2:18 1:59 3:25 4:43 3:10 6:53 2:43 3:07 4:31 1:36 1:19 1:13
8 Emilia Wetzel D-12T 19:29 1(118) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(139) 6(102) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Sachsen 1 2:17 4:18 6:10 9:14 9:52 12:43 14:15 15:31 16:26 17:19 18:18 18:50 19:29
#2 1AB 3,000 km 30 2:17 2:.01 1:52 3:04 0:38 2:51 1:32 1:16 0:55 0:53 0:59 0:32 0:39
8 Jannika Wetzel D-12T 17:11  1(113) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(199) 6(101) 7(104) 8(103) 9(110) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Sachsen 1 3:01 4:27 6:17 8:56 11:13 12:19 13:18 14:36 15:35 16:36 17:11
#6 2B 2,630 km 30 H 3:.01 1:26 1:50 2:39 2:17 1:06 0:59 1:18 0:59 1:01 0:35
8 Greta Pompe D-12T 21:26  1(118) 2(113) 3(138) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(102) 8(199) 9(101) 10(104) 11(103) 12(110) 13(199)
3 LTV Sachsen 1 2:45 4:05 5:35 7:52 10:58 13:18 14:12 15:46 16:52 17:54 19:05 20:08 20:52
#7 3A 2,940 km 30 H 2:45 1:20 1:30 2:17 3:06 2:20 0:54 1:34 1:06 1:02 1:11 1:03 0:44
9 Lola Caspari D-12T 2711  1(118) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(139) 6(102) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Westfalen 1 2:50 6:10 9:42 13:43 15:06 18:23 19:56 21:21 22:49 24:44 25:56 26:41 27:11
#2 1AB 3,000 km 30 2:50 3:20 3:32 4:01 1:23 3:17 1:33 1:25 1:28 1:55 1:12 0:45 0:30
9 Delania Holzer D-12T 29:18  1(113) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(199) 6(101) 7(104) 8(103) 9(110) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Westfalen 1 6:11 8:28 12:01 16:09 19:39 22:38 24:14 25:54 27:19 28:39 29:18
#6 2B 2,630 km 30 H 6:11 2:17 3:33 4:08 3:30 2:59 1:36 1:40 1:25 1:20 0:39
9 Alva Reindl D-12T 30:39  1(118) 2(113) 3(138) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(102) 8(199) 9(101) 10(104) 11(103) 12(110) 13(199)
3 LTV Westfalen 1 4:01 5:19 6:51 9:09 12:16 16:27 17:45 19:24 20:33 23:33 27:29 28:46 30:05
#7 3A 2,940 km 30 H 4:01 1:18 1:32 2:18 3:07 4:11 1:18 1:39 1:09 3:00 3:56 1:17 1:19
10 Paula Weil3 D-12T 29:01 1(113) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(140) 6(102) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Brandenburg 1 3:15 4:34 7:04 14:44 17:16 20:50 22:48 24:14 25:18 26:32 27:33 28:26 29:01
#3 1BA 2,930 km 30 3:15 1:19 2:30 7:40 2:32 3:34 1:58 1:26 1:04 1:14 1:01 0:53 0:35
10 Ella Schmidt D-12T Fehlst  1(118) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(199) 6(101) 7(104) 8(103) 9(110) 10(199) Ziel *104
2 LTV Brandenburg 1 3:56 9:37 12:18 16:38 20:08 32:27 - e e 34:05 34:43 23:24
#5 2A 2,630 km 30 H 3:56 5:41 2:41 4:20 3:30 12:19 1:38 0:38
*110
29:34
10 Lene Powik D-12T 38:00 1(118) 2(113) 3(138) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(102) 8(199) 9(101) 10(104) 11(103) 12(110) 13(199)
3 LTV Brandenburg 1 8:26 10:07 15:08 18:47 22:11 23:10 27:38 29:26  31:07 33:38 34:59 36:19 37:20
#8 3B 3,020 km 30 H 8:26 1:41 5:01 3:39 3:24 0:59 4:28 1:48 1:41 2:31 1:21 1:20 1:01
*199
37:22
11 Selma Drechsler D-12T 28:45 1(113) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(139) 6(102) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Sachsen 2 3:28 8:08 10:31 13:46 15:08 18:47 20:20 21:34 22:52 25:21 27:25 28:10 28:45
#4 1BB 3,000 km 30 3:28 4:40 2:23 3:15 1:22 3:39 1:33 1:14 1:18 2:29 2:04 0:45 0:35
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11 Lisa L6hning D-12T 45:04 1(118) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(199) 6(101) 7(104) 8(103) 9(110) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Sachsen 2 4:38 12:15 15:47 20:40 24:28 26:06 30:02 41:13  43:.07 44:29 45:04
#5 2A 2,630 km 30 H 4:38 7:37 3:32 4:53 3:48 1:38 3:56 11:11 1:54 1:22 0:35
11 Greta Winter D-12T 31:35 1(118) 2(113) 3(138) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(102) 8(199) 9(101) 10(104) 11(103) 12(110) 13(199)
3 LTV Sachsen 2 3:50 5:23 7:43 11:44 15:22 18:14 20:00 22:37 23:45 26:11 28:33 29:45 31:.01
#7 3A 2,940 km 30 H 3:50 1:33 2:20 4:.01 3:38 2:52 1:46 2:37 1:08 2:26 2:22 1:12 1:16
12 Mia Barth D-12T 29:00 1(118) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(140) 6(102) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Thiringen 2 4:38 7:37 10:30 14:10 17:05 18:18 20:19 21:56 23:22 25:43 27:30  28:22 29:00
#1 1AA 2,920 km 30 4:38 2:59 2:53 3:40 2:55 1:13 2:01 1:37 1:26 2:21 1:47 0:52 0:38
12 Luna Barth D-12T Fehlst  1(113) 2(138) 3(137) 4(133) 5(199) 6(101) 7(104) 8(103) 9(110) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Thiringen2 ~ smeee e e e e e e e e e 4:40
#6 2B 2,630 km 30 H 4:40
12 Varvara Aleshina D-12T Fehlst  1(118) 2(113) 3(138) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(102) 8(199) 9(101) 10(104) 11(103) 12(110) 13(199)
3 LTV Thiringen 2 7:37 12:13 21:27 26:12 32:41 35:33 44:32 48:04 50:15 - 54:30  56:59 59:07
#8 3B 3,020 km 30 H 7:37 4:36 9:14 4:45 6:29 2:52 8:59 3:32 2:11 4:15 2:29 2:08
13 Gustav Bader H-12T 25:47  1(112) 2(114) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Sachsen 1 5:38 8:58 10:44 12:27 15:29 16:07 19:09 20:50 22:15 23:09 24:21 25:07 25:47
#5 1CA 3,260 km 35 5:38 3:20 1:46 1:43 3:02 0:38 3:02 1:41 1:25 0:54 1:12 0:46 0:40
13 Raphael Kunckel H-12T 21:59 1(113) 2(132) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(104) 9(103) 10(110) 11(199) Ziel
2 LTV Sachsen 1 3:45 7:31 9:26 10:38 13:29 15:51 16:46 17:50 19:11 20:15 21:31 21:59
#7 2A 3,150 km 35 H 3:45 3:46 1:55 1:12 2:51 2:22 0:55 1:04 1:21 1:04 1:16 0:28
13 Karl Rudolf Jobke H-12T 26:02 1(111) 2(131) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Sachsen 1 7:11 10:38 12:45 14:09 16:37 18:31 19:38 21:01 22:31 23:38 24:38 25:35 26:02
#13 3BB 3,200 km 3 7:11 3:27 2:07 1:24 2:28 1:54 1:07 1:23 1:30 1:07 1:00 0:57 0:27
14 Benno von Wrede  H-12T 24:03  1(111) 2(131) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Westfalen 1 4:02 7:02 10:01 11:52 14:43 17:07 18:18 19:24 20:37 21:28 22:32 23:32 24:03
#4 1BB 3,200 km 35 4:02 3:00 2:59 1:51 2:51 2:24 1:11 1:06 1:13 0:51 1:04 1:00 0:31
14 Emilia Kabbert H-12T 43:47 1(113) 2(132) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(104) 9(103) 10(110) 11(199) Ziel
2 LTV Westfalen 1 9:22 18:01 21:14 24:56 30:54 33:32 35:12 37:28 39:11 41:38 43:11 43:47
#7 2A 3,150 km 35 H 9:22 8:39 3:13 3:42 5:58 2:38 1:40 2:16 1:43 2:27 1:33 0:36
14 Helene Tisius H-12T 33:44 1(112) 2(114) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Westfalen 1 6:07 9:59 11:55 14:19 18:01 19:05 24:17 26:33 29:25 30:48 32:12 33:11 33:44
#14 3CA 3,260 km 35 6:07 3:52 1:56 2:24 3:42 1:04 5:12 2:16 2:52 1:23 1:24 0:59 0:33
15 Arthur Vogt H-12T 27:09 1(112) 2(114) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Berlin1 5:49 11:27 13:17 14:53 17:36 18:15 21:07 22:18 23:19 24:40 25:53 26:33 27:09
#5 1CA 3,260 km 35 5:49 5:38 1:50 1:36 2:43 0:39 2:52 1:11 1:01 1:21 1:13 0:40 0:36
*199 *199 *199
26:33 26:33 26:35
15 Maksim Kharitonov H-12T 36:02 1(111) 2(131) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(104) 9(103) 10(110) 11(199) Ziel
2 LTV Berlin 1 6:47 11:09 14:26 16:43 20:27 26:45 28:01 29:12 32:14 33:32 35:25 36:02
#8 2B 3,110 km 35 H 6:47 4:22 3:17 2:17 3:44 6:18 1:16 1:11 3:02 1:18 1:53 0:37
15 Jason Knieknecht  H-12T  Fehlst  1(113) 2(132) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Berlin 1 18:42 26:15 29:41 31:46 35:28 38:42 41:00 42:12 - 52:00 52:48 1:00:26 1:00:57
#11 3AB 3,240 km 35 18:42 7:33 3:26 2:05 3:42 3:14 2:18 1:12 9:48 0:48 7:38 0:31
*107 *110
44:20 50:44
16 Sania Stamer H-12T 35:00 1(113) 2(132) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Niedersachsen 4:56 11:16 14:42 16:55 21:02 24:56 26:28 28:12 29:41 31:56 33:20 34:27 35:00
#2 1AB 3,240 km 35 4:56 6:20 3:26 2:13 4:.07 3:54 1:32 1:44 1:29 2:15 1:24 1:07 0:33
16 Lamis Mousa H-12T 34:56  1(112) 2(114) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(104) 9(103) 10(110) 11(199) Ziel
2 LTV Niedersachsen 5:42 11:46 13:35 15:57 19:52 22:35 24:10 27:19 31:38 32:58 34:19 34:56
#9 2C 3,130 km 35 H 5:42 6:04 1:49 2:22 3:55 2:43 1:35 3:09 4:19 1:20 1:21 0:37
16 Finn Ostendorff H-12T 37:51 1(111) 2(131) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Niedersachsen 7:09 12:17 15:55 19:09 22:39 23:33 27:58 29:26  31:.04 33:52 35:27 37:08 37:51
#12 3BA 3,240 km 35 7:09 5:08 3:38 3:14 3:30 0:54 4:25 1:28 1:38 2:48 1:35 1:41 0:43
17 Lukas Oechler H-12T 24:48  1(113) 2(132) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Bayern1 3:15 7:44 9:53 11:29 14:42 15:25 18:40 19:51 21:02 22:26 23:32 24:11 24:48
#1 1AA 3,280 km 35 3:15 4:29 2:09 1:36 3:13 0:43 3:15 1:11 1:11 1:24 1:06 0:39 0:37
17 Gil Badia Landefeld H-12T 27:14  1(111) 2(131) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(104) 9(103) 10(110) 11(199) Ziel
2 LTV Bayern1 4:37 8:32 11:53 14:13 17:30 20:23 21:40 22:46 24:40 25:49 26:39 27:14
#8 2B 3,110 km 35 H 4:37 3:55 3:21 2:20 3:17 2:53 1:17 1:06 1:54 1:09 0:50 0:35
17 Laurin Ahlbrecht H-12T 25:55 1(112) 2(114) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Bayern 1 5:08 9:14 10:58 12:28 15:45 18:33 19:45 20:58 22:20 23:42 24:39 25:21 25:55
#15 3CB 3,220 km 3 5:08 4:06 1:44 1:30 3:17 2:48 1:12 1:13 1:22 1:22 0:57 0:42 0:34
18 Constantin Jacob F H-12T 25:30  1(111) 2(131) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Niedersachsen 4:12 7:36 10:42 12:22 15:30 17:57 19:11 20:47 21:56 23:12 24:09 24:55 25:30
#4 1BB 3,200 km 35 4:12 3:24 3:06 1:40 3:08 2:27 1:14 1:36 1:09 1:16 0:57 0:46 0:35
18 Gleb Zvonarov H-12T 32:35  1(112) 2(114) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(104) 9(103) 10(110) 11(199) Ziel
2 LTV Niedersachsen 4:53 12:52 14:51 16:48 22:07 25:04 26:34 28:32 29:55 31:07 31:52 32:35
#9 2C 3,130 km 35 H 4:53 7:59 1:59 1:57 5:19 2:57 1:30 1:58 1:23 1:12 0:45 0:43
18 Erik Urzua Wohrer H-12T 23:00 1(113) 2(132) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Niedersachsen 3:02 6:49 8:55 10:34 13:15 13:54 17:01 18:09 19:43 20:48 21:43 22:30 23:00
#10 3AA 3,280 km 35 3:.02 3:47 2:06 1:39 2:41 0:39 3:07 1:08 1:34 1:05 0:55 0:47 0:30
19 Leander Fischer H-12T 25:31  1(111) 2(131) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Brandenburg 1 3:18 5:31 7:52 9:32 17:30 18:12 20:46 21:49 22:40 23:29 24:20 24:57 25:31
#3 1BA 3,240 km 35 3:18 2:13 2:21 1:40 7:58 0:42 2:34 1:03 0:51 0:49 0:51 0:37 0:34
19 Lucas Mache H-12T 30:49  1(113) 2(132) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(104) 9(103) 10(110) 11(199) Ziel
2 LTV Brandenburg 1 4:20 9:38 12:22 14:33 20:04 22:52 24:23 25:55 27:32 28:47 30:09 30:49
#7 2A 3,150 km 35 H 4:20 5:18 2:44 2:11 5:31 2:48 1:31 1:32 1:37 1:15 1:22 0:40
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19 Maxim Hirschmann H-12T 40:32  1(112) 2(114) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Brandenburg 1 5:06 9:41 11:27 14:45 19:02 21:33 23:10 34:48  35:41 37:36 38:46 40:00 40:32
#15 3CB 3,220 km 3 5:06 4:35 1:46 3:18 4:17 2:31 1:37 11:38 0:53 1:55 1:10 1:14 0:32
*104
25:29
20 Michael Schlei H-12T 23:37  1(112) 2(114) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Hessen1 4:11 7:52 9:50 11:09 14:16 16:52 17:59 19:15 20:29 21:24 22:27 23:05 23:37
#6 1CB 3,220 km 35 4:11 3:41 1:58 1:19 3:.07 2:36 1:07 1:16 1:14 0:55 1:03 0:38 0:32
20 Levi Stiegelmeier H-12T 39:25  1(111) 2(131) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(104) 9(103) 10(110) 11(199) Ziel
2 LTV Hessen 1 5:53 12:32 16:25 18:49 23:28 29:03 29:53 31:11 35:39 37:13 38:52 39:25
#8 2B 3,110 km 35 H 5:53 6:39 3:53 2:24 4:39 5:35 0:50 1:18 4:28 1:34 1:39 0:33
20 Julian Doetsch H-12T 20:45  1(113) 2(132) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Hessen 1 3:07 6:20 8:16 9:34 12:14 12:50 15:40 16:43 17:47 18:40 19:35 20:13 20:45
#10 3AA 3,280 km 35 3:07 3:13 1:56 1:18 2:40 0:36 2:50 1:03 1:04 0:53 0:55 0:38 0:32
21 Jari Spengler H-12T Fehlst  1(113) 2(132) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Brandenburg 2 13:09 - e e e e e e e e e e 27:30
#1 1AA 3,280 km 35 13:09 14:21
21 Luise Knorr H-12T 40:26  1(112) 2(114) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(104) 9(103) 10(110) 11(199) Ziel
2 LTV Brandenburg 2 8:38 14:51 17:36 21:24 25:58 29:47 31:42 33:59 35:43 38:09 39:47 40:26
#92C 3,130 km 35 H 8:38 6:13 2:45 3:48 4:34 3:49 1:55 2:17 1:44 2:26 1:38 0:39
21 Fynn Schwarz H-12T 53:09 1(111) 2(131) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Brandenburg 2 7:46 15:42 25:00 27:12 30:59 34:42 36:17 37:46 42:19 44:33 51:16 52:30 53:09
#13 3BB 3,200 km 3 7:46 7:56 9:18 2:12 3:47 3:43 1:35 1:29 4:33 2:14 6:43 1:14 0:39
22 Aiko Klein H-12T 30:54 1(113) 2(132) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Sachsen 2 3:24 8:23 11:02 12:59 17:09 20:42 22:09 23:31 25:59 27:39 28:57 30:09 30:54
#2 1AB 3,240 km 35 3:24 4:59 2:39 1:57 4:10 3:33 1:27 1:22 2:28 1:40 1:18 1:12 0:45
22 Ben Barchfeld H-12T 26:54 1(111) 2(131) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(104) 9(103) 10(110) 11(199) Ziel
2 LTV Sachsen 2 4:12 7:23 10:17 12:53 16:00 21:34 22:24 23:38 24:39 25:37 26:20 26:54
#8 2B 3,110 km 35 H 4:12 3:11 2:54 2:36 3:07 5:34 0:50 1:14 1:01 0:58 0:43 0:34
22 Emil Saupe H-12T 41:46  1(112) 2(114) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Sachsen 2 5:18 9:37 11:34 13:20 17:02 17:52 21:23 22:48 24:01 39:32 40:20 41:17 41:46
#14 3CA 3,260 km 35 5:18 4:19 1:57 1:46 3:42 0:50 3:31 1:25 1:13 15:31 0:48 0:57 0:29
23 Finn Senkler H-12T 59:31  1(111) 2(131) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Thiringen 1 8:57 14:48 19:37 27:29 32:38 34:44 41:55 43:23 4751 51:28 55:33 58:43 59:31
#3 1BA 3,240 km 35 8:57 5:51 4:49 7:52 5:09 2:06 7:11 1:28 4:28 3:37 4:05 3:10 0:48
23 Theo Gotz H-12T Fehist  1(112) 2(114) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(104) 9(103) 10(110) 11(199) Ziel
2 LTV Thuringen 1 8:15 18:21 20:20 23:11 28:52 41:41 - e e eeeen e 42:28
#92C 3,130 km 35 H 8:15 10:06 1:59 2:51 5:41 12:49 0:47
*104 *103 *110
37:42 39:14 40:34
23 Raffael Post H-12T 1:32:21  1(113) 2(132) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Thiringen 1 15:03 27:17 38:22 41:46 1:03:47 1:09:50 1:12:07 1:25:03 1:27:27 1:29:13 1:30:32 1:31:43 1:32:21
#11 3AB 3,240 km 35 15:03 12:14 11:05 3:24 22:01 6:03 2:17 12:56 2:24 1:46 1:19 1:11 0:38
24 Jakob Lacher H-12T 25:38  1(112) 2(114) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Saarland 1 4:26 8:00 9:56 11:46 15:04 17:53 19:15 20:47 21:59 23:14 24:18 25:04 25:38
#6 1CB 3,220 km 35 4:26 3:34 1:56 1:50 3:18 2:49 1:22 1:32 1:12 1:15 1:04 0:46 0:34
24 Ayumi Hubner H-12T 37:46  1(113) 2(132) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(104) 9(103) 10(110) 11(199) Ziel
2 LTV Saarland 1 4:38 12:24 16:23 19:10 23:49 27:46 29:11 31:06 33:50 35:15 37:11 37:46
#7 2A 3,150 km 35 H 4:38 7:46 3:59 2:47 4:39 3:57 1:25 1:55 2:44 1:25 1:56 0:35
24 Frederick Herr H-12T 33:24  1(111) 2(131) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Saarland 1 5:11 8:24 12:00 14:16 18:54 20:18 24:40 26:01 27:38 30:33 31:34 3255 33:24
#12 3BA 3,240 km 35 5:11 3:13 3:36 2:16 4:38 1:24 4:22 1:21 1:37 2:55 1:01 1:21 0:29
25 Ben Braun H-12T 34:46  1(112) 2(114) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
1 LTV Schwaben 1 4:43 13:03 15:32 17:57 21:38 24:43 26:19 27:35  30:07 32:03 33:22 34:13 34:46
#6 1CB 3,220 km 35 4:43 8:20 2:29 2:25 3:41 3:05 1:36 1:16 2:32 1:56 1:19 0:51 0:33
25 Justus Weber H-12T 44:09  1(111) 2(131) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(104) 9(103) 10(110) 11(199) Ziel
2 LTV Schwaben 1 5:53 10:45 14:46 16:44 20:30 23:37 33:12 37:45 41:19 42:20 43:30 44:09
#8 2B 3,110 km 35 H 5:53 4:52 4:.01 1:58 3:46 3:07 9:35 4:33 3:34 1:01 1:10 0:39
25 Miguel Castilho Mar H-12T 47:14  1(113) 2(132) 3(136) 4(137) 5(133) 6(139) 7(199) 8(101) 9(104) 10(103) 11(110) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Schwaben 1 11:32 18:13 21:18 23:48 29:40 31:22 35:29 37:15  42:27 43:50 45:23 46:37 47:14
#10 3AA 3,280 km 35 11:32 6:41 3:05 2:30 5:52 1:42 4:07 1:46 5:12 1:23 1:33 1:14 0:37
26 Merle Niemann D-14T 31:21  1(142) 2(121) 3(131) 4(144) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
1 LTV Niedersachsen 5:42 9:44 12:17 14:44 19:42 22:12 23:22 24:45 26:12 28:44 30:45 31:21
#5 1BAA 3,510 km 40 5:42 4:02 2:33 2:27 4:58 2:30 1:10 1:23 1:27 2:32 2:01 0:36
26 Lucia Stolze D-14T 29:56  1(141) 2(159) 3(131) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(103) 9(105) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Niedersachsen 5:01 10:28 12:01 17:21 20:10 22:47 24:06 25:38 26:51 29:26 29:56
#10 2B 3,320 km 40 5:01 5:27 1:33 5:20 2:49 2:37 1:19 1:32 1:13 2:35 0:30
26 Jana Knaup D-14T 38:48 1(143) 2(119) 3(131) 4(146) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
3 LTV Niedersachsen 5:04 18:12 20:15 22:38 26:57 29:41 31:05 32:10 33:54 35:43 38:18 38:48
#12 3AB 3,560 km 40 5:04 13:08 2:03 2:23 4:19 2:44 1:24 1:05 1:44 1:49 2:35 0:30
27 Hanna Zinner D-14T 1:03:19 1(142) 2(121) 3(131) 4(146) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(105) 11(199) Ziel
1 LTV Bayern 3 6:30 21:55 24:19 40:07 45:33  48:50 50:20 54:44 57:08 58:59 1:02:43 1:03:19
#8 1BBB 3,550 km 4 6:30 15:25 2:24 15:48 5:26 3:17 1:30 4:24 2:24 1:51 3:44 0:36
27 Ida Bohl D-14T 37:43  1(141) 2(159) 3(131) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(103) 9(109) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Bayern 3 6:51 11:49 13:53 21:33 24:52 27:43 29:24 31:23 34:31 37:03 37:43
#9 2A 3,290 km 40 H 6:51 4:58 2:04 7:40 3:19 2:51 1:41 1:59 3:08 2:32 0:40
27 Yara Natho D-14T 1:21:35 1(143) 2(119) 3(131) 4(144) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
3 LTV Bayern 3 12:05 22:10 32:12 47:35 1:01:13 1:07:40 1:09:58 1:11:41 1:14:54 1:16:54 1:20:57 1:21:35
#11 3AA 3,550 km 40 12:05 10:05 10:02 15:23 13:38 6:27 2:18 1:43 3:13 2:00 4:03 0:38
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28 Lina Leukert D-14T 36:15 1(143) 2(119) 3(131) 4(144) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
1 LTV Berlin1 5:07 10:42 13:36 16:18 21:54 24:49 26:22 27:35  30:47 32:45 35:43 36:15
#1 1AAA 3,550 km 40 5:07 5:35 2:54 2:42 5:36 2:55 1:33 1:13 3:12 1:58 2:58 0:32
28 Laila Poschitzki D-14T 43:14  1(141) 2(159) 3(131) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(103) 9(105) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Berlin 1 5:51 14:21 16:58 20:54 24:28 27:50 29:39 34:42 39:43 42:37 43:14
#10 2B 3,320 km 40 5:51 8:30 2:37 3:56 3:34 3:22 1:49 5:03 5:01 2:54 0:37
28 Maria Tovchigrechk D-14T 28:21  1(142) 2(121) 3(131) 4(146) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
3 LTV Berlin 1 5:03 10:10 11:55 14:12 18:02 20:16 21:17 22:28 24:17 25:48 27:51 28:21
#14 3BB 3,520 km 4 5:03 5:07 1:45 2:17 3:50 2:14 1:01 1:11 1:49 1:31 2:03 0:30
29 Katharina SaR3 D-14T 31:55 1(143) 2(119) 3(131) 4(144) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(105) 11(199) Ziel
1 LTV Rheinhessen 1 5:16 10:49 12:58 15:28 20:10 22:41 24:00 25:17 26:50 28:34 31:18 31:55
#2 1AAB 3,580 km 40 5:16 5:33 2:09 2:30 4:42 2:31 1:19 1:17 1:33 1:44 2:44 0:37
29 Johanna Berger D-14T 46:00 1(141) 2(159) 3(131) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(103) 9(109) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Rheinhessen 1 5:55 9:59 12:48 18:00 21:53 24:41 25:53 39:04 43:29 45:30 46:00
#9 2A 3,290 km 40 H 5:55 4:04 2:49 5:12 3:53 2:48 1:12 13:11 4:25 2:01 0:30
29 Lotte Strupp D-14T 33:38  1(142) 2(121) 3(131) 4(146) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
3 LTV Rheinhessen 1 7:29 12:36 14:28 17:10 21:34 23:59 25:11 26:33 28:03 30:54 33:03 33:38
#14 3BB 3,520 km 4 7:29 5:07 1:52 2:42 4:24 2:25 1:12 1:22 1:30 2:51 2:09 0:35
31 Laura Faltejskova  D-14T 43:44  1(142) 2(121) 3(131) 4(144) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(105) 11(199) Ziel
1 LTV Bayern 2 6:19 21:58 24:10 26:11 31:39 34:30 35:35 36:48  38:31 40:41 43:10  43:44
#6 1BAB 3,540 km 4 6:19 15:39 2:12 2:01 5:28 2:51 1:05 1:13 1:43 2:10 2:29 0:34
31 Fina Baath D-14T 32:59  1(141) 2(159) 3(131) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(103) 9(109) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Bayern 2 8:40 12:36 14:31 18:59 22:48 25:50 27:18 28:40 30:29 32:22 32:59
#9 2A 3,290 km 40 H 8:40 3:56 1:55 4:28 3:49 3:02 1:28 1:22 1:49 1:53 0:37
31 Luise Dohler D-14T 41:25 1(143) 2(119) 3(131) 4(146) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
3 LTV Bayern 2 5:43 14:50 17:29 20:53 26:36 30:51 32:10 33:26  35:37 37:43 40:51 41:25
#12 3AB 3,560 km 40 5:43 9:07 2:39 3:24 5:43 4:15 1:19 1:16 2:11 2:06 3:08 0:34
32 Jule Weigert D-14T 31:03 1(143) 2(119) 3(131) 4(146) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
1 LTV Niedersachsen 4:08 9:01 11:11 15:13 18:47 21:12 22:29 23:58 26:03 28:12 30:25 31:03
#3 1ABA 3,560 km 40 4:08 4:53 2:10 4:02 3:34 2:25 1:17 1:29 2:05 2:09 2:13 0:38
32 Karla Breckle D-14T 30:15  1(141) 2(159) 3(131) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(103) 9(105) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Niedersachsen 4:48 10:45 12:23 17:43 20:27 23:03 24:26 25:54 27:08 29:43 30:15
#10 2B 3,320 km 40 4:48 5:57 1:38 5:20 2:44 2:36 1:23 1:28 1:14 2:35 0:32
32 Anna Weigert D-14T 27:51 1(142) 2(121) 3(131) 4(144) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
3 LTV Niedersachsen 4:47 11:40 13:17 15:12 18:58 21:05 22:12 23:19 24:29 25:40 27:18 27:51
#13 3BA 3,510 km 40 4:47 6:53 1:37 1:55 3:46 2:07 1:07 1:07 1:10 1:11 1:38 0:33
33 Charlotte Hermann D-14T 34:29 1(143) 2(119) 3(131) 4(146) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
1 LTV Sachsen-Anhalt 4:42 11:11 13:54 17:09 22:17 25:28 26:32 27:55 29:33 31:46 33:52 34:29
#3 1ABA 3,560 km 40 4:42 6:29 2:43 3:15 5:08 3:11 1:04 1:23 1:38 2:13 2:06 0:37
33 Ina Schulze D-14T 43:27 1(141) 2(159) 3(131) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(103) 9(105) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Sachsen-Anhalt 7:26 13:00 15:35 25:26 31:56 35:17 36:42 38:58 40:22 42:54 43:27
#10 2B 3,320 km 40 7:26 5:34 2:35 9:51 6:30 3:21 1:25 2:16 1:24 2:32 0:33
33 Evdokia Aleshina D-14T 1:30:22  1(142) 2(121) 3(131) 4(144) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
3 LTV Sachsen-Anhalt 7:42 16:44 20:06 1:07:36 1:13:28 1:16:41 1:19:00 1:20:48 1:23:56 1:25:49 1:29:45 1:30:22
#13 3BA 3,510 km 40 7:42 9:02 3:22 47:30 5:52 3:13 2:19 1:48 3:08 1:53 3:56 0:37
34 Luise Hempel D-14T 28:55 1(142) 2(121) 3(131) 4(144) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(105) 11(199) Ziel
1 LTV Sachsen 1 5:03 8:27 10:41 13:00 18:14 20:48 21:51 23:02 24:34 25:58 28:16 28:55
#6 1BAB 3,540 km 4 5:03 3:24 2:14 2:19 5:14 2:34 1:03 1:11 1:32 1:24 2:18 0:39
34 Marie Wunsch D-14T 33:07 1(141) 2(159) 3(131) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(103) 9(109) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Sachsen 1 5:17 9:27 11:31 15:35 18:51 22:13 23:23 26:14 29:25 32:29 33:07
#9 2A 3,290 km 40 H 5:17 4:10 2:04 4:04 3:16 3:22 1:10 2:51 3:11 3:04 0:38
34 Anna Holfeld D-14T Fehlst  1(143) 2(119) 3(131) 4(146) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
3 LTV Sachsen 1 4:41 9:36 11:56 14:18 18:02 20:27 21:35 - 23:58 25:17 27:23 27:59
#12 3AB 3,560 km 40 4:41 4:55 2:20 2:22 3:44 2:25 1:08 2:23 1:19 2:06 0:36
35 Lena Baath D-14T 32:46  1(142) 2(121) 3(131) 4(146) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
1 LTV Bayern1 5:12 9:15 10:57 16:09 20:12 22:45 23:56 25:12 28:29 29:56 32:07 32:46
#7 1BBA 3,520 km 4 5:12 4:03 1:42 5:12 4:03 2:33 1:11 1:16 3:17 1:27 2:11 0:39
35 Anne Puhl D-14T 28:33  1(141) 2(159) 3(131) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(103) 9(105) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Bayern 1 5:27 8:36 10:43 15:04 18:16 21:00 22:20 24:16 25:36 28:00 28:33
#10 2B 3,320 km 40 5:27 3:09 2:07 4:21 3:12 2:44 1:20 1:56 1:20 2:24 0:33
35 Juliane Burgmair D-14T 25:04 1(143) 2(119) 3(131) 4(144) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
3 LTV Bayern1 4:44 8:37 10:17 11:42 15:20 17:32 18:44 20:14 21:24 22:39 24:31 25:04
#11 3AA 3,550 km 40 4:44 3:53 1:40 1:25 3:38 2:12 1:12 1:30 1:10 1:15 1:52 0:33
36 Marika Nitzsche D-14T 38:49 1(143) 2(119) 3(131) 4(144) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(105) 11(199) Ziel
1 LTV Thiringen 1 5:05 16:58 19:15 21:35 25:58 28:32 30:07 31:34  33:16 35:00 38:13 38:49
#2 1AAB 3,580 km 40 5:05 11:53 2:17 2:20 4:23 2:34 1:35 1:27 1:42 1:44 3:13 0:36
36 Maxi Péhimann D-14T 36:43 1(141) 2(159) 3(131) 4(137) 5(133) 6(199) 7(101) 8(103) 9(109) 10(199) Ziel
2 LTV Thiringen 1 6:54 11:55 14:29 20:22 24:06 27:12 28:29 30:38 33:06 36:04 36:43
#9 2A 3,290 km 40 H 6:54 5:01 2:34 5:53 3:44 3:06 1:17 2:09 2:28 2:58 0:39
36 Caroline Eckart D-14T Fehlst 1(142) 2(121) 3(131) 4(146) 5(133) 6(140) 7(199) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(199) Ziel
3 LTV Thiringen 1 8:00 14:50 16:52 19:37 23:51 26:40 27:48 - 30:30 33:20 35:29 35:59
#14 3BB 3,520 km 4 8:00 6:50 2:02 2:45 4:14 2:49 1:08 2:42 2:50 2:09 0:30
38 Malte Lindemann H-14T 32:53 1(143) 2(146) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(151) 8(199) 9(101) 10(103) 11(105) 12(109) 13(199)
1 LTV Westfalen 1 3:50 9:02 10:12 12:13 16:01 18:46 22:46 25:43 26:44 28:31 29:51 30:27 32:23
#7 1BBA 3,900 km 4 3:50 5:12 1:10 2:01 3:48 2:45 4:00 2:57 1:01 1:47 1:20 0:36 1:56
38 Hugo Tisius H-14T 34:13  1(141) 2(144) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(139) 7(156) 8(199) 9(101) 10(107) 11(105) 12(109) 13(199)
2 LTV Westfalen 1 5:04 11:17 12:25 14:17 17:27 18:12 21:27 25:21 26:50 29:57 31:00 31:34 33:42
#18 2CB 3,700 km 4 5:04 6:13 1:08 1:52 3:10 0:45 3:15 3:54 1:29 3:07 1:03 0:34 2:08
38 Sonke Wiebelitz H-14T 32:22  1(147) 2(145) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(129) 8(166) 9(199) 10(101) 11(155) 12(109) 13(199)
3 LTV Westfalen 1 3:42 8:40 13:38 15:28 18:36 21:16 22:22 22:57 24:49 25:55 27:58 30:14 3151
#19 3AA 3,800 km 45 3:42 4:58 4:58 1:50 3:08 2:40 1:06 0:35 1:52 1:06 2:03 2:16 1:37
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39 Moritz Oechler H-14T Fehlst 1(141) 2(144) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(129) 8(166) 9(199) 10(101) 11(107) 12(105) 13(109) )
1 LTV Bayern1l 4:32 12:33 14:53 16:50 20:06 23:00 24:11 - 33:20 34:33 36:34  37:26 38:06
#10 1CAB 3,850 km 4:32 8:01 2:20 1:57 3:16 2:54 1:11 9:09 1:13 2:01 0:52 0:40
Ziel
40:48
0:36
39 Tobias Bittner H-14T 34:25 1(147) 2(145) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(139) 7(156) 8(199) 9(101) 10(103) 11(105) 12(109) 13(199)
2 LTV Bayern 1 4:05 10:19 13:34 15:27 18:34 19:15 21:54 25:27 26:35 28:11 30:54  31:30 33:51
#13 2AA 3,550 km 45 4:05 6:14 3:15 1:53 3:.07 0:41 2:39 3:33 1:08 1:36 2:43 0:36 2:21
39 Jack Hay H-14T 34:37 1(143) 2(146) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(151) 8(199) 9(101) 10(155) 11(109) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Bayern 1 4:23 11:16 12:08 13:53 16:58 21:17 22:58 25:49 27:03 29:28 31:59 34:11 34:37
#22 3BB 4,000 km 4 4:23 6:53 0:52 1:45 3:05 4:19 1:41 2:51 1:14 2:25 2:31 2:12 0:26
40 Milo Spengler H-14T 37:34 1(143) 2(146) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(151) 8(199) 9(101) 10(103) 11(105) 12(109) 13(199)
1 LTV Brandenburg 1 4:45 11:24 12:21 14:55 18:37 22:23 25:04 28:47 29:57 31:59 33:58 34:38 37:01
#7 1BBA 3,900 km 4 4:45 6:39 0:57 2:34 3:42 3:46 2:41 3:43 1:10 2:02 1:59 0:40 2:23
40 Mila Fischer H-14T 29:34  1(147) 2(145) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(139) 7(156) 8(199) 9(101) 10(107) 11(105) 12(109) 13(199)
2 LTV Brandenburg 1 4:00 8:52 11:12 13:04 16:23 17:06 19:44 22:33 23:42 25:44 26:24  27:.02 29:02
#14 2AB 3,560 km 45 4:00 4:52 2:20 1:52 3:19 0:43 2:38 2:49 1:09 2:02 0:40 0:38 2:00
40 Gergely Knuth H-14T 34:32 1(141) 2(144) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(129) 8(166) 9(199) 10(101) 11(155) 12(109) 13(199)
3 LTV Brandenburg 1 5:25 10:01 11:32 13:20 16:40 19:43 21:06 21:45 23:55 25:11 27:25 32:02 34:00
#23 3CA 3,940 km 45 5:25 4:36 1:31 1:48 3:20 3:03 1:23 0:39 2:10 1:16 2:14 4:37 1:58
41 Moritz Kuntze H-14T 36:31  1(141) 2(144) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(129) 8(166) 9(199) 10(101) 11(107) 12(105) 13(109) )
1 LTV Thuringen 1 4:08 11:35 12:45 14:47 17:35 20:10 21:02 21:42 30:19 31:27 33:17 33:48 34:19
#10 1CAB 3,850 km 4:08 7:27 1:10 2:02 2:48 2:35 0:52 0:40 8:37 1:08 1:50 0:31 0:31
Ziel
36:31
0:31
41 Espen Post H-14T 1:02:16  1(143) 2(146) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(139) 7(156) 8(199) 9(101) 10(103) 11(105) 12(109) 13(199)
2 LTV Thuringen 1 11:51 22:43 25:26 29:09 35:39 37:18 42:22 47:21 48:51 51:56 56:59 58:06 1:01:42 6
#15 2BA 3,640 km 45 11:51 10:52 2:43 3:43 6:30 1:39 5:04 4:59 1:30 3:05 5:03 1:07 3:36
41 Jonathan Kocher H-14T 51:43 1(147) 2(145) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(151) 8(199) 9(101) 10(155) 11(109) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Thiringen 1 5:39 13:14 16:13 22:56 26:13 29:27 31:46 35:00 36:02 44:13 48:52 51:08 51:43
#20 3AB 3,910 km 45 5:39 7:35 2:59 6:43 3:17 3:14 2:19 3:14 1:02 8:11 4:39 2:16 0:35
*107
42:14
42 Clara Beiser H-14T 47:57  1(147) 2(145) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(151) 8(199) 9(101) 10(103) 11(105) 12(109) 13(199)
1 LTV Rheinhessen 1 4:40 12:48 17:36 20:54 25:32 30:36 33:40 37:45  39:.02 41:56 44:16 45:05 47:24
#3 1ABA 3,820 km 45 4:40 8:08 4:48 3:18 4:38 5:04 3:04 4:05 1:17 2:54 2:20 0:49 2:19
42 Madita Cronau H-14T 1:18:15 1(141) 2(144) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(139) 7(156) 8(199) 9(101) 10(107) 11(105) 12(109) 13(199)
2 LTV Rheinhessen 1 25:16 39:22 41:23 44:35 49:51 56:43 1:01:18 1:05:32 1:06:53 1:12:26 1:13:11 1:13:57 1:17:30 5
#18 2CB 3,700 km 4 25:16 14:06 2:01 3:12 5:16 6:52 4:35 4:14 1:21 5:33 0:45 0:46 3:33
42 Emma Roth H-14T 53:32 1(143) 2(146) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(129) 8(166) 9(199) 10(101) 11(155) 12(109) 13(199)
3 LTV Rheinhessen 1 7:35 18:37 19:58 22:19 25:40 30:23 31:44 35:23 39:31 40:55 44:49 49:58 52:55
#21 3BA 3,880 km 45 7:35 11:02 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:43 1:21 3:39 4:08 1:24 3:54 5:09 2:57
43 Kai Breckle H-14T 32:25 1(143) 2(146) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(129) 8(166) 9(199) 10(101) 11(107) 12(105) 13(109) )
1 LTVBaden1 4:13 9:46 10:47 12:45 16:23 19:53 20:58 21:46 24:27 25:43 28:15 29:15 29:53
#6 1BAB 3,800 km 4 4:13 5:33 1:01 1:58 3:38 3:30 1:05 0:48 2:41 1:16 2:32 1:00 0:38
Ziel
32:25
0:27
43 Anna Hoferer H-14T 45:28  1(141) 2(144) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(139) 7(156) 8(199) 9(101) 10(103) 11(105) 12(109) 13(199)
2 LTV Baden 1 5:37 21:24 23:58 26:24 30:05 31:03 34:.01 37:17 38:44 40:39 41:57 42:36 44:54
#17 2CA 3,700 km 45 5:37 15:47 2:34 2:26 3:41 0:58 2:58 3:16 1:27 1:55 1:18 0:39 2:18
43 Daniel Schmidt H-14T 30:01 1(147) 2(145) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(151) 8(199) 9(101) 10(155) 11(109) 12(199) Ziel
3 LTV Baden 1 3:36 7:35 9:36 11:18 14:09 16:45 19:58 22:39 23:47 25:41 27:43 29:31 30:01
#20 3AB 3,910 km 45 3:36 3:59 2:01 1:42 2:51 2:36 3:13 2:41 1:08 1:54 2:02 1:48 0:30
44 Valentin Schram H-14T 44:01  1(141) 2(144) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(151) 8(199) 9(101) 10(103) 11(105) 12(109) 13(199)
1 LTV Bayern 2 4:49 12:36 16:43 19:11 25:09 28:38 30:33 33:50 35:13 37:32 41:08 41:39 43:29
#11 1CBA 3,960 km 4:49 7:47 4:.07 2:28 5:58 3:29 1:55 3:17 1:23 2:19 3:36 0:31 1:50
44 Simon Zinner H-14T 42:49  1(147) 2(145) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(139) 7(156) 8(199) 9(101) 10(107) 11(105) 12(109) 13(199)
2 LTV Bayern 2 5:02 14:09 17:46 20:47 24:36 25:31 28:59 34:02 35:14 38:07 39:03 39:44 42:11
#14 2AB 3,560 km 45 5:02 9:07 3:37 3:.01 3:49 0:55 3:28 5:03 1:12 2:53 0:56 0:41 2:27
*103
37:20
44 Yannis Lauer H-14T 35:11  1(143) 2(146) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(129) 8(166) 9(199) 10(101) 11(155) 12(109) 13(199)
3 LTV Bayern 2 4:34 10:55 11:57 14:05 17:46 22:10 23:10 23:57 26:36 27:43 30:13 32:27 34:41
#21 3BA 3,880 km 45 4:34 6:21 1:02 2:08 3:41 4:24 1:00 0:47 2:39 1:07 2:30 2:14 2:14
45 Gregor Grahl H-14T 33:58 1(143) 2(146) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(156) 7(129) 8(166) 9(199) 10(101) 11(107) 12(105) 13(109) )
1 LTV Schleswig-Hols 4:51 11:01 11:57 14:26 17:53 21:32 22:39 23:14 25:59 27:22 29:23 30:36 31:13
#6 1BAB 3,800 km 4 4:51 6:10 0:56 2:29 3:27 3:39 1:07 0:35 2:45 1:23 2:01 1:13 0:37
Ziel
33:58
0:33
45 Junes Harla H-14T 44:11  1(147) 2(145) 3(136) 4(163) 5(133) 6(139) 7(156) 8(199) 9(101) 10(103) 11(105) 12(109) 13(199)
2 LTV Schleswig-Hols 4:57 16:53 19:57 22:32 26:42 27:44 31:23 35:28 36:54 38:42 40:16 41:11 43:35
#13 2AA 3,550 km 45 4:57 11:56 3:04 2:35 4:10 1:02 3:39 4:05 1:26 1:48 1:34 0:55 2:24
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45 Liena Grahl H-14T
3 LTV Schleswig-Hols
#24 3CB 4,050 km 4

46 Lennart Muhlstadt  H-14T
LTV Sachsen 1

#11 1CBA 3,960 km

46 Jakob Drechsler H-14T
LTV Sachsen 1

#16 2BB 3,640 km 4

46 Niklas Wetzel H-14T
LTV Sachsen 1

#19 3AA 3,800 km 45

47 Hannes Méhring H-14T
LTV Niedersachsen

#2 1AAB 3,710 km 45

[y

N

w

[y

47 Felix Salau H-14T
LTV Niedersachsen
#17 2CA 3,700 km 45
47 Johannes Eckel H-14T
LTV Niedersachsen
#22 3BB 4,000 km 4
48 Jacob Imbsweiler H-14T
LTV Saarland 1
#3 1ABA 3,820 km 45
48 Daniel Wirth H-14T
LTV Saarland 1
#16 2BB 3,640 km 4
48 Nico Dorscheid H-14T
LTV Saarland 1
#23 3CA 3,940 km 45
49 Tim Weinert H-14T
LTV Sachsen 2
#11 1CBA 3,960 km
49 Julius Lucke H-14T
LTV Sachsen 2
#14 2AB 3,560 km 45
49 Alwin Richter H-14T
LTV Sachsen 2
#21 3BA 3,880 km 45
50 Lionel Kumbier H-14T
1 LTV Berlin1

#6 1BAB 3,800 km 4

N

w

[y

N

w

[y

N

w

50 Julius Flach H-14T
2 LTV Berlin 1
#13 2AA 3,550 km 45
50 Fidelius Cain H-14T
3 LTV Berlin 1

#24 3CB 4,050 km 4

51 Jette Kdrber H-14T
LTV Niedersachsen

#11 1CBA 3,960 km

51 Maik Schweizer H-14T
LTV Niedersachsen

#16 2BB 3,640 km 4

51 Johannes Gurtman H-14T
LTV Niedersachsen

#19 3AA 3,800 km 45

52 Ulla Horst D15-1
LTV Hessen 1

#14 1ABBAB 4,940 k

=

N

w

=

52 Jana Gebhardt D15-1
LTV Hessen 1
#85 2CAA 4,540 km 7

N

Zeit

39:57

26:59

27:03

27:26

38:24

47:52

31:26

31:59

35:22

42:26

28:43

37:20

33:35

28:08

33:22

30:47

45:21

Fehlst

52:05

Fehlst

49:59

1(141)
5:35
5:35
*129

23:42

1(141)
3:43
3:43

1(143)
3:47
3:47

1(147)
3:20
3:20

1(147)
3:36
3:36

Ziel
38:24
0:34

1(141)
5:40
5:40

1(143)
4:30
4:30

1(147)
3:31
3:31

1(143)
5:03
5:03

1(141)
5:38
5:38

1(141)
3:56
3:56

1(147)
7:31
7:31

1(143)
4:29
4:29

1(143)
5:17
5:17

Ziel
28:08
0:28

1(147)
4:17
4:17

1(141)
4:10
4:10
*166

19:26

1(141)
5:18
5:18

1(143)
8:22
8:22

1(147)
5:44
5:44

1(159)
6:28
6:28

15(199)
1:02:40
2:41

1(120)
8:07
8:07

Ziel
49:59
0:42

2(144)
12:09
6:34

2(144)
7:50
4:07

2(146)
7:54
4:07

2(145)
6:59
3:39

2(145)
8:06
4:30

2(144)
12:31
6:51
2(146)
9:06
4:36
2(145)
8:04
4:33
2(146)
12:07
7:04
2(144)
13:55
8:17
2(144)
8:17
4:21
2(145)
12:34
5:03
2(146)
10:14
5:45
2(146)
9:36
4:19

2(145)
8:54
4:37

2(144)
9:12
5:02

2(144)
14:27
9:09
2(146)

2(145)
15:28
9:44
2(119)
8:21
1:53
Ziel
1:03:30
0:50
2(132)
10:55
2:48

3(136)
13:43
1:34

3(136)
8:49
0:59

3(136)
8:33
0:39

3(136)
8:44
1:45

3(136)

13:00
4:54

3(136)
16:21
3:50
3(136)
10:01
0:55
3(136)
13:01
4:57
3(136)
13:08
1:01
3(136)
15:40
1:45
3(136)
9:57
1:40
3(136)
15:56
3:22
3(136)
10:58
0:44
3(136)
10:19
0:43
*141
4:17

3(136)
12:14
3:20
3(136)
10:08
0:56

3(136)
16:58
2:31
3(136)
35:21
26:59
3(136)
21:07
5:39
3(114)
12:12
3:51

3(114)
11:46
0:51

4(163)
15:42
1:59

4(163)
10:26
1:37
4(163)
14:02
5:29
4(163)
10:12
1:28
4(163)
14:50
1:50

4(163)
18:32
2:11
4(163)
11:45
1:44
4(163)
14:51
1:50
4(163)
15:09
2:01
4(163)
19:26
3:46
4(163)
11:50
1:53
4(163)
18:04
2:08
4(163)
13:24
2:26
4(163)
11:59
1:40
*151
19:02

4(163)
14:25
2:11
4(163)
11:55
1:47

4(163)
19:31
2:33
4(163)
41:36
6:15
4(163)
24:06
2:59
4(144)
17:57
5:45
*163
20:58

4(144)
18:39
6:53

5(133)
19:24
3:42

5(133)
13:11
2:45
5(133)
16:26
2:24
5(133)
12:47
2:35
5(133)
17:38
2:48

5(133)
29:41
11:09

5(133)
16:04

4:19

5(133)

17:34
2:43

5(133)

18:38
3:29

5(133)

23:24
3:58

5(133)

14:42
2:52

5(133)

21:40
3:36

5(133)

16:58
3:34

5(133)

14:47
2:48

5(133)
18:41
4:16
5(133)
15:17
3:22

5(133)
23:54
4:23
5(133)
46:26
4:50
5(133)
29:40
5:34
5(162)

5(158)
22:56
4:17

6(156)
22:34
3:10

6(156)
15:31
2:20
6(139)
16:58
0:32
6(156)
15:04
2:17
6(156)
20:17
2:39

6(139)
30:41
1:00
6(156)
19:19
3:15
6(156)
20:06
2:32
6(139)
19:30
0:52
6(156)
27:15
3:51
6(156)
17:18
2:36
6(139)
22:20
0:40
6(156)
19:37
2:39
6(156)
17:24
2:37

6(139)
19:22
0:41
6(156)
17:55
2:38

6(156)
28:05
4:11
6(139)
47:44
1:18
6(156)
33:18
3:38
6(135)
24:26
6:29

6(135)
27:55
4:59

7(151)
26:32
3:58

7(151)
17:27
1:56
7(156)
19:15
2:17
7(129)
15:49
0:45
7(129)
21:13
0:56

7(156)
33:22
2:41
7(151)
20:55
1:36
7(151)
21:50
1:44
7(156)
22:39
3:09
7(129)
28:38
1:23
7(151)
18:47
1:29
7(156)
25:35
3:15
7(129)
20:41
1:04
7(129)
18:20
0:56

7(156)
22:24
3:02
7(151)
20:43
2:48

7(151)
31:10
3:05
7(156)
51:05
3:21
7(129)
34:24
1:06
7(149)
28:12
3:46

7(149)
30:30
2:35

8(199)
30:22
3:50

8(199)
19:52
2:25
8(199)
21:24
2:09
8(166)
16:19
0:30
